SPX3819
500mA Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
© 2013-2016 Exar Corporation 2/12 Rev. 2.0.3
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
These are stress ratings only and functional operation of
the device at these ratings or any other above those
indicated in the operation sections of the specifications
below is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating

500mA Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
© 2013-2016 Exar Corporation 4/12 Rev. 2.0.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range Marking Package Packaging
Method Note 1 Note 2
SPX3819M5-L
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C G1WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-1-2
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C A4WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-1-2/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-1-5
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C W3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-1-5/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-1-8
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C G3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-1-8/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-2-5
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C H3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-2-5/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-3-0
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C J3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-3-0/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-3-3
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C L3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-3-3/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819M5-L-5-0
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C M3WW SOT-23-5
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819M5-L-5-0/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819R2-L
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
L0L
YWW
XX
DFN-8
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819R2-L/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819R2-L-1-2
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
M0L
YWW
XX
DFN-8
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819R2-L-1-2/TR Tape & Reel
SPX3819R2-L-1-8
-40°C≤TJ≤+125°C
N0L
YWW
XX
DFN-8
Bulk
Halogen free
SPX3819R2-L-1-8/TR Tape & Reel